Factsheet
950 (Round)
946 (Square)
Energy
standard
12-24VDC
50mA@12VCD
Warranty

24
© dormakaba 2024 Information on this sheet is intended for general use only. dormakaba reserves the right to alter designs and specifications without notice or obligation.
How to order
Accessories
Touch-free module (T2T) now available
These modules are designed to convert existing Stainless-Steel
actuators, such as the 946 and 950, into a touch-free solution
Type
P – �Push to open Finish
H – �Handicap symbol 32D –�Brushed
Stainless Steel
HP – �Handicap symbol +
push to open BLU – �Blue
946 – MO x
4-1/2" (114mm)1 – 45 Options
4-3/4" (121mm) – 475
6" (152mm) – 6
Size
1Only available with HP type
Type
P Push to open
H Handicap symbol
HP Handicap symbol + push to open
950 - MO x 32D
4-1/2" (114mm) — 45 Options
6" (152mm) — 6
Size
Model Description
9466SUR Surface-mount box for 6" push plate
946475SUR Surface-mount box for 4.75" push plate
94645SUR Surface-mount box for 4.5" push plate
9466FLU Flush mount box for 6" push plate
946475FLU Flush mount box for 4.75" push plate
946475WR Weather ring for 4.75" push plate
946DGPLATE Back plate for double gang electrical box
9464PLAST Double gang mount box
P94/5DMO DPDT accessory kit
Model Description
9466SUR Surface-mount box for 6" push plate
946475SUR Surface-mount box for 4.75" push plate
94645SUR Surface-mount box for 4.5" push plate
9466FLU Flush mount box for 6" push plate
946475FLU Flush mount box for 4.75" push plate
946475WR Weather ring for 4.75" push plate
946DGPLATE Back plate for double gang electrical box
9464PLAST Double gang mount box
P94/5DMO DPDT accessory kit